Rangliste Sektionswettkampf 2000

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name
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CoNoGR~LWNE

Zaudqg
Oeri
Gysin
Mazzolino
Belser
Rerat
Ludin
Aebischer
Looke
Hirt

. Karrer

Fehr
Speiser
Looke
Kreuzweger
Pfirter

Marti

Schilt
Schneider
Hanaai

. Wiedmer
. Buess

Itin
Dirig

. Winkelmann
. Gmeinwieser
. Schroder

. Bandel

. Wiedmer

Tschopp

. Hotz
. Klaus
. Kistler

Zeller

. Gruber

. Heiniger
. Uebelhart
. Salathe
. Schaub
. Krattiger
. Frei

. Schuler
. Brodbeck
. Salamin
. Galster

. Stockli

. Kuetten
. Kemp

. Schuler

Graf

. Lehmann
. Grolimund

Kohli
Messer

. Meier

. Lotscher
. Klaus

. Kuetten

Vorname

Christian
Fintan
Kurt
Heinz
Edith
Roger
Willi
Markus
Andrea
Ernst
Felix
Matthias
Urs
Hans
Michael
Alfeo
Siai
Hugo
Werner
Peter
Stephan
Ernst
Alfred
Alfred
Reto
Ute
Patrick
Johann
Renata
Heinrich
Monika
Peter
Rolf
Hanspeter
Edaar
Jurg
Heinrich
Heinz
Urs
Heiner
Rolf
Angela
Huao
Willi

Urs
Bianca
Silvia
Melanie
Sascha
Oliver
Silvio
Urs
Markus
Ruedi
Andreas
Walter
Karin
Paul

Jg

56
90
52
47
46
47
52
59
74
60
58
60
65
41
62
33
40
43
45
51
65
38
40
42
58
69
90
49
69
35
41
46
54
60
62
63
40
45
45
48
57
64
38
44
60
87
43
82
84
85
88
59
60
72
86
33
40
42

Kat
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Res.

195
194
193
191
190
189
189
189
189
188
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
176

Sektion

PC Itingen
SG Liestal
PC Auast

PC Buus

SV Zunzaen Tenniken
PS Laufen
PC Itingen
PC Augst

PC Auast

PS Fillinsdorf
PS Laufen
Liestal Feld
PC Sissach
PS Fillinsdorf
PS Fiullinsdorf
SG Liestal

PS Oberdorf
Liestal Feld
PC Itingen

PS Fillinsdorf
PC Sissach
PC Sissach
PC Auast
FSG Frenkendorf
PS Laufen
PC Augst

SG Liestal
PC Birsiatal
PC Sissach
FSG Frenkendorf
SG Liestal
SG Liestal
PC Buus

PS Fillinsdorf
PC Buus
Liestal Feld
PC Itingen
PC Sissach
SG Liestal
SV Zunzagen Tenniken
PS Fiullinsdorf
SG Liestal
PC Buus
Liestal Feld
PC Itingen
SG Liestal
Liestal Feld
FSG Frenkendorf
PS Fiullinsdorf
PC Birsiatal
SG Liestal

PS Laufen
PS Laufen
PC Sissach
SG Liestal
PC Laufen
Liestal Feld
Liestal Feld



Rangliste Sektionswettkampf 2000

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

Karrer Urs

Heid Jakob
Gmeinwieser Peter
Cuzzocrea Giuseppe
Waiithrich Hansruedi
Pfaff Hansruedi
Gamba Walter
Schneider Hermann
Schweitzer Herbert
Dubler Janne
Winkler Istvan
Niederer Roager
Meier Arbogast
Klaus Otto
Reutener Hanspeter
Gass Hans
Hurzeler Renato
Dubler Hans
Kissling Laura
Aerni Andre
Miller Karl
Fankhauser Therese
Wittwer Denise
Kemp Rahel
Uebelhart Elisabeth
Schneider Sandra
Plattner Raffael
Ebner Karl
Gunzenhausel Wilfried
Kemp Rolf
Burkhardt Silvia
Thommen Ruedi
Morf Markus
Rocca Andreas
Keller Bruno
Degen Kurt
Deqgen Robert
Morf Hanspeter
Sollberaer Verena
Bandel Mararit
Stocker Andrea
Schuler Daniel
Zeller Thierry
Dunghi Thierry
Winkelmann Hans
Borer Germann
Nvffeneqaer Robert
Heid P6ng
Schneitz Gunter
Haidvodgl Robi
Karrer Anita
Seiler Christopher
Prest! Giuseppe
Zeller Mischa
Kellerhals Edi

Abt Horst
Smit Vincent
Maissen Fredy
Alig Leo

Gari Carlos
Kellerhais Ralph
Schneider Rudolf

45
50
56
59
39
44
51
58
33
79
49
57
29
39
40
45
84
44
82
84
33
41
80
79
42
71
88
33
45
56
60
45
71
86
47
56
43
34
36
54
82
88
88
88
32
36
46
81
35
34
85
88
88
90
24
32
86
62
43
68
88
37
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176
176
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
172
172
171
171
170
170
170
169
169
169
167
167
167
166
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
163
162
162
161
161
160
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
154
152
151
150
150
149
148
147
147
146
143
143
143
142

PS Laufen

PS Fillinsdorf
PC Auast

PC Augst

PC Auast

PC Sissach

PS Laufen

PC Itingen

SV Zunzaen Tenniken
PC Birsiatal

PS Laufen

PS Oberdorf

SG Liestal

Liestal Feld

PC Auast

PC Itingen

SV Zunzaen Tenniken
PC Birsiatal

SV Zunzaen Tenniken
PS Oberdorf

PC Buus

PC Sissach

PC Birsiatal

FSG Frenkendorf
PC Itingen

PS Fillinsdorf
PS Fillinsdorf
PC Augst

FSG Frenkendorf
FSG Frenkendorf
PS Fillinsdorf
PC Buus

FSG Frenkendorf
SV Zunzagen Tenniken
PC Buus

Liestal Feld

PS Oberdorf
FSG Frenkendorf
PC Itingen

PC Birsiatal

PS Oberdorf

PS Fillinsdorf
PS Fiullinsdorf
PS Oberdorf

PS Laufen

PS Laufen

PS Fillinsdorf
PS Fillinsdorf
PC Laufen

PS Fillinsdorf
PS Laufen

PS Fillinsdorf
PS Fiullinsdorf
PS Fillinsdorf
PS Fiullinsdorf
SV Zunzagen Tenniken
PC Birsiatal

FSG Frenkendorf
PC Auast

PC Itingen

PS Fiullinsdorf
PS Fillinsdorf



Rangliste Sektionswettkampf 2000

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

Naaelin
Kunle
Muster
Fux
Wezlinger
Zauqg
Miller
Harder
Alig
Kunle
Ziegler
Coupy

Matthias
Renato
Philippe
Benjamin
Roland
Andreas
Hanni
Timothe
Madeleine
Magaie
Philippe
Joel

88
50
78
88
85
79
48
84
46
56
88
86
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Jug

142
140
140
138
136
132
128
128
123
123
122
95

PS Fillinsdorf

PS Fillinsdorf

PC Itingen

PS Fillinsdorf

SV Zunzaen Tenniken
PC Itingen

PS Fiullinsdorf

SV Zunzagen Tenniken
PC Auast

PS Fillinsdorf

PS Fillinsdorf

PS Oberdorf



